DISK & DECORATIVE DISK SERIES
DSK & DDSK SERIES - INDOOR FIXTURES
2 0 2 0
0.78"
ESL Vision © 2020
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# DSK/DDSK-2020
DSK & DDSK SERIES
KEY FEATURES

*Special Order Only
PRODUCTS MAX
lm/W
MAX
LUMENS
AVAILABLE
WATTAGES
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(xx)
HOUSING
FINISH
(yy)
5
I N C H
ESL-DDSK-R5-10W-1xx-yy 60 600 10W
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
WHITE (WH)
BRONZE (BZ)*
BRUSHED NICKEL (BN)*
7
I N C H
ESL-DDSK-R7-15W-1xx-yy 60 900 15W
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
WHITE (WH)
BRONZE (BZ)*
BRUSHED NICKEL (BN)*
9
I N C H
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-1xx-yy 60 1,200 20W
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
WHITE (WH)

ESL Vision © 2020
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# DSK/DDSK-2020
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
PRODUCTS MAX
lm/W
MAX
LUMENS
AVAILABLE
WATTAGES
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(xx)
HOUSING
FINISH
(yy)
4
I N C H
ESL-DSK-4-10W-3xx-yy 51 653 10W
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
WHITE (WH)
BRONZE (BZ)
BRUSHED NICKEL (BN)*
6
I N C H
ESL-DSK-6-15W-3xx-yy 67 1,010 15W
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
WHITE (WH)
BRONZE (BZ)
BRUSHED NICKEL (BN)*
27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
DSK (Disk) 10W
15W
4
6
3 (3rd Generation)
ESL - DSK - - - 3 -
ESL - TYPE - SIZE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - FINISH
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
DSK
WH (White)
BZ (Bronze)
BN (Brushed Nickel)*
*Special Order
ESL Vision © 2020
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# DSK/DDSK-2020
Example Part Number:  ESL-DSK-4-10W-330-WH
DSK & DDSK SERIES
888.493.5559
Questions or Comments
Headquarters
 1136 S 3600 W
Salt Lake City, UT, USA
Atlanta
 6371 Corley Road
Norcross, GA, USA
Catalog# DSK/DDSK-2020